
07:30 Harston High Street, Bus top near BP Garage 1.1

07:38 Fowlmere Memorial 1.2

07:50 Whittlesford Bus stop on Duxford Rd before Royston Rd 1.3

08:00 Sawston Church Lane 1.4

08:06 Stapleford The Rose PH 1.5

08:10 Gt Shelford Cambridge Motorworks 1.6

08:13 Gt Shelford Scotsdales Garden Centre 1.7

08:20 Trumpington Shell Garage 1.8

08:45 St Bede's

07:30 Ely St Mary's Church 2.1

07:32 Stretham A10 2.2

07:43 Waterbeach Opposite bakery 2.3

07:52 Milton Park and Ride 2.4

08:00 Cambridge Milton Road / Lovell Road 2.5

08:07 Cambridge Arbury Road / Mere Way 2.6

08:13 Cambridge Milton Road / Union Lane 2.7

08:16 Cambridge Milton Road / Gilbert Road 2.7.1

08:22 Cambridge Elizabeth Way Garage 2.8

08:35 Cambridge Coldhams Lane 2.9

08:45 St Bede's 

Bus Stops Academic year 24/25

Route 1 Harston

Route 2 Ely


